
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
4th Merit List For BS Data Science

Open Merit
(Wednesday 21st of August 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Data Science Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 52800/-) up-to 23 Aug 2024 during office hours 
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department 
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. Admission help desk is available in Academic Block Room # 132-133.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card,

Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five
sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data
Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 6048 MUHAMMAD
IDREES

RAHEEM
BAKHUSH

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 927/1100 (
84.273 )

428/555
(77.117 )

0 79.265

2 4324 ALI HAMZA MUKHTIAR
AHMAD

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1010/1100 (
91.818 )

410/555
(73.874 )

0 79.255

3 3423 SALEHA KASHIF KASHIF NADEEM F.Sc. Pre-Medical 908/1100 (
82.545 )

432/555
(77.838 )

0 79.253

4 2919 MUHAMMAD
FAHAD

ARSHAD
HUSSAIN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

990/1100 (
90.000 )

418/560
(74.643 )

0 79.248

5 5909 AREEBA ATTIQ ATTIQ UR
REHMAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 954/1100 (
86.727 )

422/555
(76.036 )

0 79.247

6 5258 MUHAMMED
SIDDIQUE YASIR

YASIR FAROOQ F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

964/1100 (
87.636 )

431/570
(75.614 )

0 79.219



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

7 1708 JAWAD HUSSAIN KHADIM
HUSSAIN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

833/1100 (
75.727 )

452/560
(80.714 )

0 79.216 Documents
Missing

8 5398 TAHA TOFEEQ MUHAMMAD
TOFEEQ

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

846/1100 (
76.909 )

417/520
(80.192 )

0 79.206

9 4588 NAVEED AHMED SHOUKAT
HUSSAIN MALIK

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1029/1100 (
93.545 )

409/560
(73.036 )

0 79.193

10 3558 BUSHRA IMRAN MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

978/1100 (
88.909 )

420/560
(75.000 )

0 79.173

11 1974 MIAN
MUHAMMAD
SUBHAN FARID

SH GHULAM
FARID

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 890/1100 (
80.909 )

435/555
(78.378 )

0 79.139

12 4609 SHAHEER AHMAD HAFIZ WASEEM
AHMAD

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

949/1100 (
86.273 )

406/560
(72.500 )

20 79.13 Fee Chalan
Missing

13 5799 AHMAD UMER YASIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

943/1100 (
85.727 )

427/560
(76.250 )

0 79.094

14 260 AMAN NADEEM F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1050/1100 (
95.455 )

364/505
(72.079 )

0 79.091

15 41 MUHAMMAD AMIR IJAZ AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

915/1100 (
83.182 )

429/555
(77.297 )

0 79.064

16 138 SYED MUHAMMAD
SHAHMEER ALI
GILLANI

SYED AMEER ALI
SHAH GILLANI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1000/1100 (
90.909 )

414/560
(73.929 )

0 79.024

17 583 IQRA ASLAM MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1006/1100 (
91.455 )

409/555
(73.694 )

0 79.018

18 1237 M IBRAHIM BIN
NASIR

NASIR
MEHMOOD

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1051/1100 (
95.545 )

374/520
(71.923 )

0 79.009

19 3731 MUHAMMAD
UZAIR SANWAL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

972/1100 (
88.364 )

420/560
(75.000 )

0 79.008

20 6116 HUMNA QAISAR QAISAR FAREED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 955/1100 (
86.818 )

382/505
(75.644 )

0 78.994 Fee Chalan
Missing

21 3504 MUHAMMAD
HASSNAIN

MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

994/1100 (
90.364 )

415/560
(74.107 )

0 78.985

22 4771 UNAIZA
MOUAZAM

MOUAZAM ALI
RASHEED

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1092/1100 (
99.273 )

390/555
(70.270 )

0 78.97



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

23 1012 IFRA SHAHID MUHAMMAD
SHAHID IQBAL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 925/1100 (
84.091 )

426/555
(76.757 )

0 78.959

24 3551 MUHAMMAD
DANISH

MUHAMMAD
DANISH

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 957/1100 (
87.000 )

419/555
(75.495 )

0 78.95 Fee Chalan
Missing

25 1405 MUHAMMAD
ZUBAIR

MUHAMAMD
SAEED

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 993/1100 (
90.273 )

411/555
(74.054 )

0 78.916

26 655 SHANZAY ASAD ASAD ALI F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1016/1100 (
92.364 )

386/555
(69.550 )

20 78.913

27 193 SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD
SAAD

ZULFIQAR ALI F.Sc. Pre-Medical 951/1100 (
86.455 )

420/555
(75.676 )

0 78.911

28 1972 SUBHAN AWAIS
QURESHI

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS QURESHI

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

930/1100 (
84.545 )

436/570
(76.491 )

0 78.908

29 2238 HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
SHERAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD
IMTIAZ

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1041/1100 (
94.636 )

344/505
(68.119 )

20 78.848 Documents
Missing

30 630 HAMMAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1056/1100 (
96.000 )

361/505
(71.485 )

0 78.843

31 5233 ADIL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD
BILAL ABID

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 928/1100 (
84.364 )

424/555
(76.396 )

0 78.788

32 2399 MUHAMMAD
FARAN

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1002/1100 (
91.091 )

408/555
(73.514 )

0 78.784 Fee Chalan
Missing

33 196 SYED HASNAIN
ABBAS

SYED ISHFAQ
HUSSAIN SHAH

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

996/1100 (
90.545 )

376/510
(73.725 )

0 78.776

34 1367 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1057/1100 (
96.091 )

396/555
(71.351 )

0 78.772 Documents
Missing

35 1228 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

GHULAM
YASEEN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1084/1100 (
98.545 )

390/555
(70.270 )

0 78.754

36 4215 AHMAD HAYAT ZAFAR HAYAT F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

908/1100 (
82.545 )

381/520
(73.269 )

20 78.749

37 1123 ANUM JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

878/1100 (
79.818 )

450/575
(78.261 )

0 78.728

38 1336 ZARISH FATIMA MALIK AKRAM ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

867/1100 (
78.818 )

381/510
(74.706 )

20 78.687 Documents
Missing

39 2917 MUHAMMAD ASIF ALLAH BACHAYA ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

936/1100 (
85.091 )

425/560
(75.893 )

0 78.65

40 4891 MUHAMMAD
ASAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD
SHABBIR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1059/1100 (
96.273 )

359/505
(71.089 )

0 78.644



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

41 3869 HAREEM FATIMA JAMEEL AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1040/1100 (
94.545 )

398/555
(71.712 )

0 78.562

42 5214 MUHAMMAD
HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAD ALI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

969/1100 (
88.091 )

417/560
(74.464 )

0 78.549 Fee Chalan
Missing

43 5607 HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD ABU
BAKAR SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM NADEEM

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

900/1100 (
81.818 )

412/560
(73.571 )

20 78.544

44 1359 MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN

BASHEER
AHMAD

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1055/1100 (
95.909 )

339/505
(67.129 )

20 78.536

45 3172 MUHAMMAD
USMAN

GHULAM YASIN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1042/1100 (
94.727 )

408/570
(71.579 )

0 78.525

46 1852 HAFIZ MALIK
MUHAMMAD
AHMED

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM MALIK

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1021/1100 (
92.818 )

385/560
(68.750 )

20 78.47

47 1761 SAAD AHMAD RAO ABDUL
QAYYUM

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

962/1100 (
87.455 )

425/570
(74.561 )

0 78.427 Fee Chalan
Missing

Alert!
NOTE:
                   The Admission applications/forms of the following candidate have not been considered due to lack of necessary information (i.e.
marks of intermediate part 1st, or Marks instead of CGPA) required for merit calculation and eligibility criteria. The Candidate may visit the 
University Admission Office to fix the matter till 23-08-2024, so that their application could be considered for admission in next merit list on 
vacant seats. The admission application of the candidates who fail to update their application will not be considered and have no right for 
admission.

Applicants not Considered

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Qualifying Degree
SSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-e-
Quran Remarks

1 6982 AYSHA ZULRISH
DURRANI

JAHANGIR AHMED
DURRANI

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1054/1100 (
95.818 )

991/1100
(90.091)

0 Not
Considered

2 148 DANISH HAQNAWAZ 557/1100 (
50.636 )

0/0 (0 ) 0 Not
Considered

3 1965 M.IFTIKHAR UL
HASSAN MAKKI

M.ISHAQ AHMAD 507/1100 (
46.091 )

0/0 (0 ) 0 Not
Considered

4 4569 MALIK HAIDER ALI PERVAIZ AKHTAR 667/1100 (
60.636 )

0/0 (0 ) 0 Not
Considered



Applicants not Considered

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Qualifying Degree
SSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-e-
Quran Remarks

5 3125 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

REHMATULLAH ICS (Intermediate with
Computer Science)

993/1100 (
90.273 )

802/1100
(72.909)

0 Not
Considered


