MNS University of Agriculture Multan 4th Merit List For BS Data Science Open Merit (Wednesday 21st of August 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Data Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 52800/-) up-to 23 Aug 2024 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. Admission help desk is available in Academic Block Room # 132-133.

NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (**30% weightage**) and Intermediate Part-I (**70% weightage**).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	6048	MUHAMMAD IDREES	RAHEEM BAKHUSH	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	927/1100 (84.273)	428/555 (77.117)	0	79.265	
2	4324	ALI HAMZA	MUKHTIAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1010/1100 (91.818)	410/555 (73.874)	0	79.255	
3	3423	SALEHA KASHIF	KASHIF NADEEM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	908/1100 (82.545)	432/555 (77.838)	0	79.253	
4	2919	MUHAMMAD FAHAD	ARSHAD HUSSAIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	990/1100 (90.000)	418/560 (74.643)	0	79.248	
5	5909	AREEBA ATTIQ	ATTIQ UR REHMAN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	954/1100 (86.727)	422/555 (76.036)	0	79.247	
6	5258	MUHAMMED SIDDIQUE YASIR	YASIR FAROOQ	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	964/1100 (87.636)	431/570 (75.614)	0	79.219	

Errors and	Omissions are	Excepted
-------------------	----------------------	----------

			Errors	and Omissions	are excepte	a			
7	1708	JAWAD HUSSAIN	KHADIM HUSSAIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	833/1100 (75.727)	452/560 (80.714)	0	79.216	Documents Missing
8	5398	TAHA TOFEEQ	MUHAMMAD TOFEEQ	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	846/1100 (76.909)	417/520 (80.192)	0	79.206	
9	4588	NAVEED AHMED	SHOUKAT HUSSAIN MALIK	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1029/1100 (93.545)	409/560 (73.036)	0	79.193	
10	3558	BUSHRA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	978/1100 (88.909)	420/560 (75.000)	0	79.173	
11	1974	MIAN MUHAMMAD SUBHAN FARID	SH GHULAM FARID	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	890/1100 (80.909)	435/555 (78.378)	0	79.139	
12	4609	SHAHEER AHMAD	HAFIZ WASEEM AHMAD	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	949/1100 (86.273)	406/560 (72.500)	20	79.13	Fee Chalan Missing
13	5799	AHMAD	UMER YASIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	943/1100 (85.727)	427/560 (76.250)	0	79.094	
14	260	AMAN	NADEEM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1050/1100 (95.455)	364/505 (72.079)	0	79.091	
15	41	MUHAMMAD AMIR	IJAZ AHMAD	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	915/1100 (83.182)	429/555 (77.297)	0	79.064	
16	138	SYED MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER ALI GILLANI	SYED AMEER ALI SHAH GILLANI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1000/1100 (90.909)	414/560 (73.929)	0	79.024	
17	583	IQRA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1006/1100 (91.455)	409/555 (73.694)	0	79.018	
18	1237	M IBRAHIM BIN NASIR	NASIR MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1051/1100 (95.545)	374/520 (71.923)	0	79.009	
19	3731	MUHAMMAD UZAIR SANWAL	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	972/1100 (88.364)	420/560 (75.000)	0	79.008	
20	6116	HUMNA QAISAR	QAISAR FAREED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	955/1100 (86.818)	382/505 (75.644)	0	78.994	Fee Chalan Missing
21	3504	MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	994/1100 (90.364)	415/560 (74.107)	0	78.985	
22	4771	UNAIZA MOUAZAM	MOUAZAM ALI RASHEED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1092/1100 (99.273)	390/555 (70.270)	0	78.97	

Errors and Omissions are Excepted										
23	1012	IFRA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	925/1100 (84.091)	426/555 (76.757)	0	78.959		
24	3551	MUHAMMAD DANISH	MUHAMMAD DANISH	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	957/1100 (87.000)	419/555 (75.495)	0	78.95	Fee Chala Missing	
25	1405	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	MUHAMAMD SAEED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	993/1100 (90.273)	411/555 (74.054)	0	78.916		
26	655	SHANZAY ASAD	ASAD ALI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1016/1100 (92.364)	386/555 (69.550)	20	78.913		
27	193	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAAD	ZULFIQAR ALI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	951/1100 (86.455)	420/555 (75.676)	0	78.911		
28	1972	Subhan Awais Qureshi	MUHAMMAD AWAIS QURESHI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	930/1100 (84.545)	436/570 (76.491)	0	78.908		
29	2238	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHERAZ KHAN	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1041/1100 (94.636)	344/505 (68.119)	20	78.848	Documen Missing	
30	630	HAMMAD ULLAH	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1056/1100 (96.000)	361/505 (71.485)	0	78.843		
31	5233	ADIL SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD BILAL ABID	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	928/1100 (84.364)	424/555 (76.396)	0	78.788		
32	2399	MUHAMMAD FARAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1002/1100 (91.091)	408/555 (73.514)	0	78.784	Fee Chala Missing	
3	196	SYED HASNAIN ABBAS	SYED ISHFAQ HUSSAIN SHAH	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	996/1100 (90.545)	376/510 (73.725)	0	78.776		
34	1367	ALI AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1057/1100 (96.091)	396/555 (71.351)	0	78.772	Documer Missing	
35	1228	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	GHULAM YASEEN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1084/1100 (98.545)	390/555 (70.270)	0	78.754		
36	4215	AHMAD HAYAT	ZAFAR HAYAT	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	908/1100 (82.545)	381/520 (73.269)	20	78.749		
7	1123	ANUM JABBAR	ABDUL JABBAR	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	878/1100 (79.818)	450/575 (78.261)	0	78.728		
8	1336	ZARISH FATIMA	MALIK AKRAM	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	867/1100 (78.818)	381/510 (74.706)	20	78.687	Documer Missing	
9	2917	MUHAMMAD ASIF	ALLAH BACHAYA	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	936/1100 (85.091)	425/560 (75.893)	0	78.65		
.0	4891	MUHAMMAD ASAD SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1059/1100 (96.273)	359/505 (71.089)	0	78.644		

41	3869	HAREEM FATIMA	Jameel Ahmad	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1040/1100 (94.545)	398/555 (71.712)	0	78.562	
42	5214	MUHAMMAD HASSAAN	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ALI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	969/1100 (88.091)	417/560 (74.464)	0	78.549	Fee Chalan Missing
43	5607	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE	MUHAMMAD ASLAM NADEEM	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	900/1100 (81.818)	412/560 (73.571)	20	78.544	
44	1359	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN	BASHEER AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1055/1100 (95.909)	339/505 (67.129)	20	78.536	
45	3172	MUHAMMAD USMAN	GHULAM YASIN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1042/1100 (94.727)	408/570 (71.579)	0	78.525	
46	1852	HAFIZ MALIK MUHAMMAD AHMED	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MALIK	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1021/1100 (92.818)	385/560 (68.750)	20	78.47	
47	1761	SAAD AHMAD	RAO ABDUL QAYYUM	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	962/1100 (87.455)	425/570 (74.561)	0	78.427	Fee Chalar Missing

Alert!

NOTE:

The Admission applications/forms of the following candidate have not been considered due to lack of necessary information (i.e. marks of intermediate part 1st, or Marks instead of CGPA) required for merit calculation and eligibility criteria. The Candidate may visit the University Admission Office to fix the matter till 23-08-2024, so that their application could be considered for admission in next merit list on vacant seats. The admission application of the candidates who fail to update their application will not be considered and have no right for admission.

Applicants not Considered										
S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz-e- Quran	Remarks		
1	6982	AYSHA ZULRISH DURRANI	JAHANGIR AHMED DURRANI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1054/1100 (95.818)	991/1100 (90.091)	0	Not Considered		
2	148	DANISH	HAQNAWAZ		557/1100 (50.636)	0/0 (0)	0	Not Considered		
3	1965	M.IFTIKHAR UL HASSAN MAKKI	M.ISHAQ AHMAD		507/1100 (46.091)	0/0 (0)	0	Not Considered		
4	4569	MALIK HAIDER ALI	PERVAIZ AKHTAR		667/1100 (60.636)	0/0 (0)	0	Not Considered		

Applicants not Considered

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz-e- Quran	Remarks
5	3125	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	REHMATULLAH	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	993/1100 (90.273)	802/1100 (72.909)	0	Not Considered